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LED
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3000K
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228555 1340lm
3000K1000735 440lm

3000K

233571 598

233570 598

1000735 599

228555 599

OUTDOOR | STRAHLERBIG WHITE 2022

HELIA SPOT L
SP, single, PHASE

HELIA SPOT S
SP, single, PHASE

CRI 
80

CRI 
80

220-240V ~50/60Hz | 700mA 
Systemleistung: 15W
Material: Aluminium

• IP44 Schutzkontaktstecker

220-240V ~50/60Hz | 500mA 
Systemleistung: 6.5W
Material: Aluminium

• IP44 Schutzkontaktstecker

Variante Art. Nr.

1340lm | 3000K | CRI80
anthrazit 228555

Variante Art. Nr.

440lm | 3000K | CRI80
anthrazit 1000735

 Erdspieß
Art. Nr. 1000736

 Erdspieß
Art. Nr. 1000736


